
TERM
WEE

K
DAY DATE TIME DETAILS WHERE WHO

4 1 Wednesday 8-Oct All day Primary Schools Tour Primary Schools
String Orchestra, Senior Choir, 

Symphonic & Stage Bands
4 1 Friday 10-Oct 5:30-7:00pm Jazz on the Hill St Laurences College Stage Band
4 2 Monday 13-Oct 6pm Choir Concert CPAC PA20 Senior Choir, Junior Choir
4 2 Tuesday 14-Oct 6pm Strings Concert CPAC PA20 String Ensemble, String Orchestra, Chamber Strings
4 2 Thursday 16-Oct 6pm Symphonic Band Concert CPAC PA20 Symphonic Band
4 3 Monday 20-Oct Lesson 3 Assembly Hall Year 12 Music Class
4 3 Wednesday 22-Oct Night Presentation Night Hall Symphonic Band
4 3 Thursday 23-Oct 6:00-6:45pm Livening Up The Library Mt Ommaney Library Swingers
4 4 Tuesday 28-Oct 6pm Concert Band Concert CPAC PA20 Concert Band
4 4 Thursday 30-Oct 5:30pm Yr 12 Business Diploma Graduation CPAC PA20 Mini Swingers
4 5 Monday 3-Nov 7:30am Open Rehearsal for Year 6 Students CPAC PA20 String Ensemble
4 5 Monday 3-Nov Lesson 3 JS Assembly Hall Concert Band
4 5 Monday 3-Nov 3:30pm Open Rehearsal for Year 6 Students CPAC PA20 Junior Choir
4 5 Tuesday 4-Nov 7:30am Open Rehearsal for Year 6 Students CPAC PA20 Concert Band
2 5 Friday 7-Nov 4:00pm Piano Concert CPAC PA20 Piano Students
4 6 Monday 10-Nov Lesson 3 SS Assembly Hall Percussion Ensemble
4 6 Tuesday 11-Nov Lesson 2 Remembrance Day School & Mt Ommaney Brass Students & Bugler
4 6 Wednesday 12-Nov 6pm-9pm Cultural Dinner CPAC PA20 All Students
4 7 Monday 17-Nov 11am Drumline Walkout School Percussion Students
4 7 Tuesday 18-Nov Night Year 12 Formal Greek Club Chamber Strings
4 7 Thursday 20-Nov Morning Year 12 Graduation Ripley Valley SHS Concert Band
4 8 Monday 24-Nov Lesson 3 Assembly (Moving Up Ceremony) Hall Year 9 MUP Class
4 9 Wednesday 3-Dec Lessons 1-3 Dovetree Community Performance 4 Dovetree Junior Choir
4 9 Friday 5-Dec Lesson 1&2 Presentation Day (Junior) Hall Junior Choir & MUP Class
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